o v kc wnN

Position

Recreation Services Manager
Program Supervisor
Program Supervisor
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary

Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Department

Recreation Services
Recreation Services
Recreation Services
Recreation Services
Recreation Services

Recreation Services

Total Wages

$80,452
$74,772
$64,046
$53,114
$35,643

$4,759



