	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Services Manager		Danville	Recreation Services	\$80,452
2.	Program Supervisor		Danville	Recreation Services	\$74,772
3.	Program Supervisor		Danville	Recreation Services	\$64,046
4.	Administrative Secretary		Danville	Recreation Services	\$53,114
5.	Administrative Secretary		Danville	Recreation Services	\$35,643
6.	Administrative Secretary		Danville	Recreation Services	\$4,759